FORM PTO-1619A
Expires 06/30/99
OMB 0651-0027

11-25-2002



U.S. Department of Commerce **Patent and Trademark Office PATENT**

	100	2292080)FIE	 -
D: The Commission	oner of Patents and Trademarks:		e attached original	document(s) or copy(ies).
ubmission Ty		Conveyance		
⊠ New		Assignmen	t 🗌 Sed	curity Agreement
Resubmission Document ID	n (Non-Recordation) #	License	☐ Ch	ange of Name
Correction of	PTO Error	☐ Merger	☐ Oth	ner
L Reel#	Frame		U.S. G	Government
Corrective Do	"		(For Use ONLY by i	J.S. Government Agencies)
Reel#	Frame #	כ	Departmental Fil	e Secret File
onveying Par	ty(ies)	Mark if add	tional names of cor	nveying parties attached
				Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Keita			10 30 02
Name (line 2)	Tanaka			
econd Party				Execution Date
Name (line 1)	Noriaki			Month Day Year 10 30 02
, , ,	TOTAL			
Name (line 2)	Baba			2917076
eceiving Party		M	ark if additional nan	nes of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1)	Kabushiki Kaisha Toshiba			If document to be recorded
Name (line 2)				is an assignment and the receiving party is not
, ,				domiciled in the United Stat an appointment of a domes
Address (line 1)	1-1, Shibaura 1-chome			representative is attached.
				(Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)	Minato-ku			Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	Takyo	Japan		
	City	State/	Country	Zip Code
omestic Rep	resentative Name and Ac	ldress	Enter for the first Re	eceiving Party only.
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
		FOR OFFICE U	JSE ONLY	
				nutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, incl

Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Pacl 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

11/22/2002 DBYRNE

29170769 00000183 190733

01 FC:8021

40.00 CH

PATENT

REEL: 013504 FRAME: 0256

FC	RM PTO-1619B
Ex	oires 06/30/99
$\cap N$	IR 0651_0027

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

Correspondent	Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	202-508-9100
Name	Joseph M. Potenza		
Address (line 1)	Banner & Witcoff		
Address (line 2)	1001 G Street, N.W.		
Address (line 3)	Eleventh Floor		
Address (line 4)	Washington, D.C. 200	01	
Pages	Enter the total number of including any attachmen	of pages of the attached conveyance onts	document # 1
• •	mber(s) or Patent Nur	mber(s)	onal numbers attached.
	Application Number(s)	· ·	tent Number(s)
ratent	Application (talliber(s)		
	St. Lt. dl. W. and Batter		ation was Month Day Year
If this document is being signed by the first name		nt Application, enter the date the patent applic	10 30 02
Patent Coopera	tion Treaty (PCT)		DOT [
	application number	PCT PCT	PCT
	U.S. Application as not been assigned.	PCT PCT	PCT
Number of Prop	perties Enter the	total number of properties involved.	# 1
Fee Amount	Fee Amour	nt for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	: \$ \$40
Method of		nclosed Deposit Account 🛭	
Deposit Ac		ditional fees can be charged to the account.)	
Effici for pays		count Number:	# 19-0733
	Doposit Ad		
	Authorizat	ion to charge additional fees:	Yes 🛛 No 🗌
Statement and To the bes	t of my knowledge and bel	ief, the foregoing information is true	and correct and any
attached co	opy is a true copy of the or	riginal document. Charges to deposit	t account are authorized, as
Brian E. Hanlon		Brigg & Harlan	11/13/02
Moseph M. Potenza- Name of Perso		Signature	Date

FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
PATENT

OMB 0651-0027		PATENTS ONLY	ALLA
Conveying Party(ies)	Davidia a	☐ Mark if additional names of co	onveying parties attached Execution Date
Enter additional Conveying I	² arties		Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Yuki			10 30 02
Name (line 2) Yugaya			Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)			
Name (line 2)			Execution Date
Name (line 1)			Month Day Year
Name (line 2)			
Receiving Party(ies)		☐ Mark if additional n	ames of receiving parties attached
Enter additional Receiving P	arty(ies)		
Name (line 1)			If document to be recorded
Name (line 2)			is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 1)			representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)	City	State/Country	Zip Code
Name (line 1)			If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving
Name (line 2)			party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)			of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)			Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	City	State/Country	Zip Code
Application Number(s)		<u> </u>	litional numbers attached
Enter either the Patent Ap	plication Number or th	he Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTI	H numbers for the same property).
Patent Applicat	ion Number(s)		Patent Number(s)

REEL: 013504 FRAME: 0258

PATENT

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

DESIGN APPLICATIONS

The undersigned (1) Keita Tanaka Noriaki Baba Yuji Yugaya

of (2) 1-25-5-101, Haramachi, Meguro-ku, Tokyo, Japan 3-3-17-2204, Konan, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan 3-22-1-208, Minamidai, Nakano-ku, Tokyo, Japan

the inventor(s) of a certain, new, original and ornamental design for an operation controller for electronic computers

for which application for Design Letters Patent in the United States of America is [(4) about to be made] [(4) has been made] hereby assigns and transfers to (5) KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOSHIBA, also trading as TOSHIBA CORPORATION

of (6) 1-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan

for good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, for the territory of the United States of America, and not elsewhere, the full and exclusive right, title, and interest in and to said invention as fully set forth and described in the specification [(7) prepared and executed by me/us on (8) even date herewith] [(7) filed in the U.S. Patent Office under Ser. No. (9) on (10) preparatory to obtaining Design Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed to the full end of the term for which said Design Letters Patent is granted as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by the undersigned had this assignment and transfer not been made.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned executed this document this (11) day of 130 2002

INVENTOR(S):

(12)	Keita Tanaka
	Keita Tanaka
	Noriaki Baba
,	Noriaki Baba
•	由茅裕司
	Yuji Yugaya

WITNESSES:

y nakamoto

RECORDED: 11/13/2002

P125

PATENT REEL: 013504 FRAME: 0259